Oakley Police Department
Q Incident Summary Report 09/26/21 - 10/02/21

C

(OAKIEY

EST. 1999
9/26/2021
P212690044 01:19 UTL * 415N LOUD NOISE 80 Block CAROL LN, OAK
P212690046 01:21 ARR 0OA210002188 23152 DUI MISD STONE MOUNTAIN DR/ROSE AV, OAK
P212690047 01:22 CON * 415P LOUD PARTY 2300 Block MEGAN DR, OAK
P212690050 01:31 UTL * 415M LOUD MUSIC DEL ANTICO AV/MAIN ST, OAK
P212690058 01:48 UTL * 23152 DUI MISD SELLERS AV/E CYPRESS RD, OAK
P212690065 02:04 UTL * 415M LOUD MUSIC DEL ANTICO AV/MAIN ST, OAK
P212690071 02:19 CON * 415M LOUD MUSIC DEL ANTICO AV/MAIN ST, OAK
P212690075 02:28 CON * SSuBJ SUSPICIOUS SUBJECT 5000 Block FERNWOOD CT, OAK
P212690089 03:30 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER LAUREL RD/MAIN ST, OAK
P212690092 03:47 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER SUMMERLAKE / E YCPRESS
P212690105 04:54 UNF * 1033A ALARM AUDIBLE Not Available
P212690108 05:36 UTL * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 4900 Block TEAKWOOD DR, OAK
P212690149 08:24 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING W BOLTON RD/MAIN ST, OAK
P212690175 09:18 UTL * 911UNK 911 HANGUP 1300 Block VINTAGE DR, OAK
P212690191 09:39 UNF * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN MELLOWOOD DR/LARCHWOOD PL, OAK
P212690199 09:46 CAN * WC WELFARE CHECK 2600 Block MANRESA SHORE LN, OAK
P212690210 10:18 STC * 1124 ABANDONED VEHICLE SELLERS AV/RIVERROCK DR, OAK
P212690219 10:32 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN Not Available
P212690231 10:53 UTL * 911UNK 911 HANGUP 70 Block KESSLER LN, OAK
P212690241 11.05 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1600 Block PONDEROSA DR, OAK
P212690246 11:17 ARR 0OA210002189 WC WELFARE CHECK GAMAY DR/TAWNY CT, OAK
P212690253 11:18 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4600 Block LIVE OAK AV, OAK
P212690301 12:18 UNF * 1033F ALARM FALSE PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK

P212690307 12:19 RTF  OA210002190 2785 VIOLATION CUSTODY ( FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK
P212690343 13:27 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4100 Block WOODHAVEN LN, OAK
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EST. 1999
P212690353 13:46 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING EMPIRE AV/W CYPRESS PL, OAK
P212690362 13:58 UTL * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE O'REILLY AUTO PARTS, OAK
P212690363 13:59 CIT * 1710 CVvC MOVER LAUREL/CLOBERBROOK
P212690374 14:13 UTL * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN OAKLEY TOWN CENTER, OAK
P212690375 14:19 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER MAIN ST/OHARA AV, OAK
P212690397 14:38 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN AUTOZONE OAK, OAK
P212690444 15:49 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE AUTOZONE OAK, OAK
P212690453 1559 CON * 415D DISTURBANCE-DOMES 1300 Block TUOLUMNE WY, OAK
P212690484 16:55 UNF * 1033F ALARM FALSE 100 Block CORAL BELL WY, OAK
P212690487 16:58 CON * 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC4700 Block LA VISTA DR, OAK
P212690497 17:14 UTL * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN OAKLEY ELEMENTRY SCHOOL, OAK
P212690504 1729 CON * CIVIL CIVIL PROBLEM 100 Block LEPRINO CR, OAK
P212690516 1752 CON * 1125 TRAFFIC HAZARD E CYPRESS RD/MAIN ST, OAK
P212690518 1757 CON * 1124 ABANDONED VEHICLE MERLOT CT/MERLOT LN, OAK
P212690543 18:49 CON * WC WELFARE CHECK 10 Block ELEVEN OAK, OAK
P212690548 18:58 STC * FINFO FIRE/JEMS RESPONSE | SUBWAY OAK, OAK

P212690570 19:25 RTF  OA210002191 1709R RUNAWAY JUVENILE 1900 Block GAMAY DR, OAK

P212690586 19:56 UTL * 911UNK 911 HANGUP 800 Block WESTMOOR CR, OAK
P212690597 20:10 CON * OASST OUTSIDE ASSIST DRIVE-IN WY/E 18TH ST, ANT
P212690629 20:49 CON * 1710 CvC MOVER EMPIRE AV/GAMAY DR, OAK
P212690632 20:55 RTF  OA210002193 273A CHILD ABUSE FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK

P212690637 21:16 RTF  OA210002192 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 4400 Block MACADAMIA LN, OAK
P212690649 21:29 UTL * 370 PUBLIC NUISANCE 3400 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P212690653 21:33 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 1900 Block GAMAY DR, OAK
P212690660 22:02 AIC OA210002194 1713P ACCIDENT PROPERTY LAUREL RD/MAIN ST, OAK
P212690666 22:28 UTL * 415N LOUD NOISE 5000 Block FERNWOOD CT, OAK
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P212690668 22:32 STC * STC SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4400 Block MACADAMIA LN, OAK
P212690680 22:57 UTL * 415 DISTURBING THE PEACROSE AV/W CYPRESS RD, OAK
P212690699 23:55 CON * 243 BATTERY 4400 Block MACADAMIA LN, OAK
9/27/2021
P212700004 00:07 RTF 0OA210002195 2800 FAILURE TO OBEY LAUREL/HWY 4 BYPASS
P212700010 00:16 UTL * 415M LOUD MUSIC 50 Block CAROL LN, OAK
P212700024 00:57 CON * 1033A ALARM AUDIBLE BLACK BEAR DINER, OAK
P212700025 00:58 CIT * 1711 CVC NON MOVER MAIN ST/LAUREL RD, OAK
P212700033 01:17 CON * SV SUSP VEHICLE STOP 50 Block CAROL LN, OAK
P212700039 01:26 FCO * T Traffic Stop BLACK BEAR OAK
P212700046 01:33 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 2000 Block GARDEN CT, OAK
P212700055 02:17 FCO = T Traffic Stop CARPERNTER/OHARA
P212700083 04:23 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST E CYPRESS RD/JERSEY ISLAND RD, KNI
P212700086 04:41 CON * SSuUBJ SUSPICIOUS SUBJECT 4100 Block RICHARD WY, OAK
P212700088 04:40 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN EMPIRE AV/LAUREL RD, OAK
P212700130 07:19 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 300 Block BROOKVIEW DR, OAK
P212700131 07:20 CON * 1712 PARKER 5000 Block NEROLY RD, OAK
P212700133 07:21 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 900 Block CHIANTI WY, OAK
P212700156 07:50 RTF OA210002196 594 VANDALISM FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK
P212700164 07:56 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST SUMMER LAKE ELEMENTARY
P212700192 08:29 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 400 Block BEAULIEU LN, OAK
P212700198 08:44 CON * 1745 OUT MISC PD / EVID ROOM
P212700199 08:45 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 5900 Block LONETREE WAY, ANT
P212700206 08:59 CON * C6 OUT INVESTIGATE 1300 Block YOSEMITE CR, OAK
P212700210 09:03 * * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 5900 Block LONE TREE WAY

P212700224 09:24 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 10 Block SOLSTICE CT, OAK
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P212700246 09:46 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN Not Available
P212700259 09:59 CON * 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC 100 Block LOREN LN, OAK
P212700263 10:10 UNF * WC WELFARE CHECK 200 Block MERLOT LN, OAK
P212700298 10:47 CON * wcC WELFARE CHECK MAIN ST/NEROLY RD, OAK

P212700301 10:50 RTF  OA210002197 459A AUTO BURGLARY 2600 Block SUTTER ST, OAK

P212700319 11:03 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 10 Block SOLSTICE CT, OAK

P212700347 11:32 WRN * 1712 PARKER 1000 Block NUTMEG DR, OAK

P212700349 11:34 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK
P212700376  12:.07 CAN * 1745 OuUT MISC 1800 Block CONTRA COSTA BL, PHI
P212700378 12:07 UTL * 1702 PATROL REQUEST ALMOND GROVE ELEMENTARY OAK, OAK
P212700411 12:.37 UTL * 1664 VIOLATION RESTRAINII 2300 Block EL MONTE DR, OAK
P212700428 12:56 UTL * 911UNK 911 HANGUP MAIN ST/CAROL LN, OAK

P212700449 13:25 CON * 1702 PATROL REQUEST 2300 Block EL MONTE DR, OAK

P212700464 13:46 CON 0OA210002198 1730 MEDICAL HOSPITAL  EL MONTE DR/LA VISTA DR, OAK

P212700508 14:34 CON * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP LAUREL RD/OHARA AV, OAK
P212700509 14:41 RTF  OA210002199 415H HARASSMENT 10 Block SOLSTICE CT, OAK
P212700522 14:57 WRN * 1712 PARKER 1700 Block GATEWAY DR, OAK
P212700536  15:.09 RTF * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO E ACME ST AT SECOND ST
P212700540 15:110 RTF  OA210002200 594 VANDALISM LAUREL RD/NEROLY RD, OAK
P212700563 15:28 CON * 532 FRAUD FALSE PRETEN 4500 Block WATERFORD WY, OAK
P212700564 1529 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO RALEYS OAK, OAK

P212700571 15:37 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 4700 Block MAIN ST, OAK

P212700580 15:50 RTF  SP210009669 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO BIS RD/TAYLLOR

P212700582 1552 CON * 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC 1100 Block FETZER LN, OAK
P212700586 15:56 RTF  OA210002202 273A CHILD ABUSE Not Available

P212700589 16:07 STC * 1033A  ALARM AUDIBLE 300 Block BARN DANCE WY, OAK
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P212700606 16:34 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P212700616 16:44 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN MAIN ST/HONEY LN, OAK
P212700619 16:50 CON * SUPP SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 1900 Block GAMAY DR, OAK
P212700627 17:06 RTF 0OA210002201 5305 IDENTITY THEFT 1000 Block COVERED WAGON DR, OAK
P212700683 18:41 STC * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 600 Block WILBUR AV, ANT
P212700686 18:46 UTL * 911UNK 911 HANGUP 2000 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P212700700 19:00 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO Not Available
P212700706 19:07 UTL * 911UNK 911 HANGUP 100 Block E CYPRESS RD, OAK
P212700709 19:11 UTL * 415M LOUD MUSIC 1100 Block FETZER LN, OAK
P212700713 19:19 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER CAROL LN/MAIN ST, OAK
P212700720 19:25 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE 4600 Block BURGUNDY DR, OAK
P212700735 19:47 CON * WC WELFARE CHECK Not Available
P212700749 20:16 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER MAIN/RHODES
P212700766 20:48 CON * 911UNK 911 HANGUP 2300 Block WINDSOR LN, OAK
P212700781 21:15 CON * WC WELFARE CHECK MAIN ST/LAUREL RD, OAK
P212700792 21:29 STC * 96 SUSP VEHICLE STOP REC CENTER OFF OHARA
P212700800 22:01 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN LAUREL FIELDS, OAK
P212700803 22:08 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN KODA DOG PARK
P212700804 22:10 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 7-11 LAUREL / EMPIRE
P212700805 22:12 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN ARCO LAUREL / EMPIRE
P212700808 22:14 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN LUCKY OAK, OAK
P212700809 22:17 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN BEST WESTERN
P212700811 22:19 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN ARCO MAIN / BRIDGEHEAD
P212700812 22:19 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN DUTCH BROS OAK
P212700814 22:21 UTL * 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC SALVADOR LN/MALICOAT AV, OAK

P212700818 22:19 CON * WC WELFARE CHECK 1100 Block FETZER LN, OAK
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P212700819 22:28 RTF 0OA210002203 594 VANDALISM PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P212700822 22:39 UTL * SUPP SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 4400 Block MACADAMIA LN, OAK
P212700825 22:49 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN AMAZON
P212700839 23:28 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN RALEYS
P212700840 23:29 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN CAROL LN APTS
P212700844 23:38 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN ACE
P212700845 23:41 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN AM PM OAK X E CYPRESS AND ALMONDT}
P212700850 23:44 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN CHEVRON MAIN AT CYPRESS
P212700855 23:52 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN UHAUL
P212700857 23:54 STC * 1033 ALARM NFI SKIPOLINIS P1ZZA OAK, OAK
P212710002 23:59 UTL * 23110 THROW MOVING VEHIC MAIN ST/LAUREL RD, OAK
9/28/2021
P212710001 00:00 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1000 Block LAUREL RD, OAK
P212710004 00:02 ARR 0OA210002204 417 BRANDISHING WEAPOI 900 Block ALMADEN CR, OAK
P212710026 01:06 CON 0OA210002205 459 BURGLARY 4500 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P212710030 01:12 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN CARPENTER RD/CINNAMON RIDGE DR, O/
P212710045 02:09 CON * WC WELFARE CHECK AM PM OAK X E CYPRESS AND ALMONDTF
P212710051 02:31 UTL * SSuBJ SUSPICIOUS SUBJECT 1200 Block FETZER LN, OAK
P212710063 03:45 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN SUMMERLAKE
P212710065 03:55 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN CREEKSIDE PARK
P212710070 04:23 RTF 0OA210002207 594 VANDALISM GIANT DONUTS, OAK

P212710072 04:39 RTF  OA210002206 459C COMMERCIAL BURGLA 2000 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P212710078 05:10 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN KODA DOG PARK
P212710080 05:14 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN LAUREL FIELDS, OAK
P212710123 07:32 RTF OA210002208 459A AUTO BURGLARY MAIN ST/LIVE OAK AV, OAK
P212710124  07:37 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST ORCHARD PARK SCHOOL
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P212710149 08:13 CON * 1712 PARKER 500 Block 3RD ST, OAK
P212710151 08:12 RTF 0OA210002209 1709R  RUNAWAY JUVENILE 5000 Block TEAKWOOD DR, OAK

P212710180 08:41 CON * 1745 OuUT MISC PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P212710205 09:11 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK
P212710233 09:29 CON * 532 FRAUD FALSE PRETEN 4700 Block LA VISTA DR, OAK
P212710239 09:33 CON * 601 UNCONTROLLABLE JU' GEHRINGER SCHOOL

P212710244 09:35 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 4700 Block MAIN ST, OAK

P212710245 09:34 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 20 Block CALISESI CT, OAK
P212710265 09:50 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN LAUREL RD/MAIN ST, OAK

P212710279 10:00 CON * 1033F ALARM FALSE 2000 Block LAUREL RD, OAK
P212710282  10:02 UTL * 647C PANHANDLING AM PM OAK X MAIN AND WILBUR, OAK
P212710318 10:27 CON * 647C PANHANDLING AM PM OAK X MAIN AND WILBUR, OAK
P212710336  10:54 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER EB4/A ST

P212710345 11:04 CON * 1712 PARKER 1900 Block HAMBURG ST, OAK
P212710362 11:20 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4400 Block MACADAMIA LN, OAK
P212710388 11:41 CON * STC SERVICE TO CITIZEN 3900 Block HOLLAND TRACT RD, KNI
P212710395 11:48 STC * 1033F ALARM FALSE 30 Block MEEKS LN, OAK

P212710417 12:13 RTF  OA210002210 1718 TOW 2000 Block VERONA CT, OAK
P212710425 12:17 CON * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP GROCERY OUTLET OAK, OAK
P212710440 12:33 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK OAKLEY TOWN CENTER

P212710463 12:47 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1300 Block WALNUT MEADOWS DR, OAK
P212710465 12:55 CON * C6 OUT INVESTIGATE 300 Block 5TH ST, OAK

P212710471 13:01 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 5700 Block MAIN ST, OAK

P212710484 13:24 CON * 1713P ACCIDENT PROPERTY MAIN ST/E CYPRESS RD, OAK
P212710485 13:25 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN STARBUCKS OAK, OAK

P212710508 14:.05 CON * 1710 CvC MOVER VINTAGE PW/BIG BREAK RD, OAK
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P212710509 14:04 UTL * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP 3400 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P212710532 14:30 CON * WC WELFARE CHECK PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P212710544 14:37 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN MAIN ST/LIVE OAK AV, OAK
P212710582 15:10 WRN * ORD ORDINANCE VIOLATIOI YOSEMITE CR
P212710592 15:17 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO Not Available
P212710594 15:19 CON * 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC 70 Block MARYANNE CT, OAK
P212710622 15:58 WRN * 1712 PARKER 60 Block HILL AV, OAK
P212710623 16:01 WRN * 1712 PARKER 10 Block MORNING GLORY CT, OAK
P212710633 16:12 CON * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE MAIN ST/BIG BREAK RD, OAK
P212710639 16:16 STC * STC SERVICE TO CITIZEN EMPIRE AV/LAUREL RD, OAK
P212710640 16:18 WRN * 1712 PARKER MALICOAT AV/SALVADOR LN, OAK
P212710646 16:24 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER 3900 Block HOLMES RD, OAK
P212710647 16:23 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE LAUREL RD/MAIN ST, OAK
P212710688 17:20 ARR O0OA210002211 211 ROBBERY 2000 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P212710693 17:24 * * 1021 TELEPHONE CALL No House Number
P212710704 17:41 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN Not Available
P212710709 17:47 CON * 532 FRAUD FALSE PRETEN 500 Block 2ND ST, OAK
P212710718 17:57 STC * PATREQ PATROL REQUEST 1700 Block CONCANNON DR, OAK

P212710724  18:07 RTF  OA210002212 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4500 Block WILBUR AV, OAK

P212710729 18:10 UTL * 370 PUBLIC NUISANCE 2100 Block LAUREL RD, OAK
P212710771 19:00 STC * 5305 IDENTITY THEFT Not Available

P212710780 19:12 STC * OASST OUTSIDE ASSIST PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P212710784 19:16 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO Not Available

P212710813 20:05 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1800 Block TERESA LN, OAK
P212710815 20:17 STC * PATREQ PATROL REQUEST 70 Block RHINE CT, OAK

P212710820 20:19 RTF  OA210002215 1732S SUSP CIRC/SEXUAL  FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK



OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P212710825  20:29
P212710827  20:30
P212710838  20:52
P212710851  21:22
P212710872  22:05
P212710880 22:34
P212710882  22:38
P212710885  22:50
P212710889  22:58
P212710892  23:02
P212710893  23:02
P212710897  23:15
P212710900 23:16
P212710903  23:18
P212710906  23:21
P212710909  23:23
P212710911  23:39
P212710912  23:40
P212710914  23:43
P212710916  23:47
P212710917  23:54
9/29/2021
P212720017  00:51
P212720020 01:02
P212720025 01:12
P212720031  01:19

STC
UNF
RTF
RTF

uTL
CON
STC
STC
STC
STC
STC
STC
STC
STC
uTL
STC
STC
STC
STC
STC

STC
STC
CON
CON

0OA210002213
0OA210002214

*

Oakley Police Department

Incident Summary Report 09/26/21 -

PATREQ PATROL REQUEST
911UNK 911 HANGUP

1718 TOW

10851 VEHICLE THEFT
SCIRC

23103 RECKLESS DRIVING
415UG  UNWANTED GUEST
1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN
1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN
1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN
1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN
1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN
1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN
1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN
1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN
415V VERBAL DISPUTE
1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN
1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN
1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN
1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN
1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN
1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN
1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN
1719 SUSP PERSON STOP
SUPP

10/02/21

4300 Block GOLD RUN DR, OAK
2300 Block MAIN ST, OAK

200 Block CAPUTO CR, OAK

20 Block DA VINCI CT, OAK

SUSPICIOUS CIRCUMS 4TH ST/MAIN ST, OAK

MAIN ST/CAROL LN, OAK
2100 Block LAUREL RD, OAK
ARCO LAUREL / EMPIRE
7-11 EMPIRE / LAUREL

7-11 EMPIRE / MAIN

KODA DOG PARK

CAROL LN APTS

LUCKY OAK, OAK

RALEYS

DUTCH BROS OAK

3000 Block FRANDORAS CR, OAK
BEST WESTERN

ARCO MAIN / BRIDGEHEAD

AM PM OAK X E CYPRESS AND ALMONDTH

LAUREL FIELDS, OAK
ACE

1000 Block LAUREL RD, OAK
1200 Block OHARA AV, OAK
MAIN ST AT 7TH

SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 4TH ST/MAIN ST, OAK
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P212720040 01:46 CON * SSuBJ SUSPICIOUS SUBJECT 1700 Block GAMAY DR, OAK
P212720058 03:01 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER 40 Block CAROL LN, OAK
P212720060 03:11 CIT * 1711 CVC NON MOVER MAIN ST 2ND
P212720071 03:51 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 900 Block CARPENTER RD, OAK
P212720075 04:17 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN DIAMOND HILLS SPORTS CLUB AND SPA,;
P212720076 04:18 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN HOOK LINE AND SINKER
P212720077 04:21 CON * 1033F ALARM FALSE 1000 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P212720078 04:22 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN KODA DOG PARK
P212720080 04:36 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN LAUREL FIELDS, OAK
P212720131 07:28 UTL * 370 PUBLIC NUISANCE E CYPRESS RD/EMERSON RANCH WY, OA
P212720137 07:32 RTF 0OA210002216 5305 IDENTITY THEFT 4700 Block LA VISTA DR, OAK
P212720162 07:55 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST ALMOND GROVE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
P212720165 08:02 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST SUMMER LAKE ELEMENTARY
P212720167 08:02 CON * 1745 OUT MISC PD EVIDENCE ROOM
P212720171 08:08 CON * 1712 PARKER 1400 Block ASHWOOD DR, OAK
P212720183 08:21 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN FREEDON
P212720186 08:25 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST OAKLEY ELEMENTRY SCHOOL, OAK
P212720200 08:33 CON * C6 OUT INVESTIGATE 3600 Block E CYPRESS RD, OAK

P212720201 08:32 RTF OA210002217 FOUND FOUND PROPERTY ZION CT/YOSEMITE CR, OAK
P212720204 08:44 RTF 0OA210002218 484G FRAUD CREDIT CARD Not Available

P212720219 08:57 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK RALEYS OAK, OAK
P212720223 09:01 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN LUCKY OAK, OAK
P212720251 09:31 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK AM/PM LAUREL RD
P212720253 09:27 UTL * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 300 Block 4TH ST, OAK

P212720311 10:25 RTF  OA210002219 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 1900 Block SHERRY CR, OAK
P212720322 10:32 RTF  OA210002221 273D CORPORAL INJURY TO Not Available



P212720328

P212720349
P212720378
P212720402
P212720410
P212720422
P212720446
P212720486
P212720498
P212720501
P212720537
P212720560
P212720569
P212720577
P212720588
P212720596
P212720601
P212720605
P212720637
P212720664
P212720681
P212720728
P212720732
P212720755
P212720767

P212720775

10:35
10:56
11:19
11:42
11:55
12:07
12:37
13:12
13:21
13:25
13:58
14:19
14:23
14:30
14:35
14:48
14:56
15:03
15:29
15:50
16:02
17:04
17:10
17:31
17:46
17:56

RTF
CIT
CIT
CON
STC
CON
CON
RTF
CON
UTL
RTF
STC
RTF
STC
CON
CON
RTF
CON
CON
UNF
CON
CON
CON
RTF

CON

0OA210002220

*

OA210002222

*

OA210002223

*

Oakley Police Department

1021
5305
1710
1710
1739
1059
1033F
1744
1739
STC
911UNK
1739
1739
1739
1739
1744
1712
5305
1719
1711
1033A
1744
1744
1715
594
WC

TELEPHONE CALL
IDENTITY THEFT
CvC MOVER

CvC MOVER

Incident Summary Report 09/26/21 - 10/02/21

No House Number

500 Block 2ND ST, OAK

MAIN ST/CAROL LN, OAK

W CYPRESS RD/MELLOWOOD DR, OAK

SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 20 Block DA VINCI CT, OAK

SECURITY CHECK
ALARM FALSE
SERVICE TO CITIZEN

OAKLEY TOWN CENTER, OAK
3800 Block ACORN DR, OAK
YOSEMITE CR

SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 20 Block DA VINCI CT, OAK

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
911 HANGUP

400 Block DEL ANTICO AV, OAK
400 Block MOCKINGBIRD LN, OAK

SUPPLEMENTAL REPO CYPRESS/MAIN

SUPPLEMENTAL REPO LAUREL RD/NEROLY RD, OAK

SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 1900 Block SHERRY CR, OAK

SUPPLEMENTAL REPO CHRISTENSON ST/HUDSON DR, BRE

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
PARKER

IDENTITY THEFT
SUSP PERSON STOP
CVC NON MOVER
ALARM AUDIBLE
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SUSP VEHICLE STOP
VANDALISM
WELFARE CHECK

800 Block E CYPRESS RD, OAK
50 Block CAROL LN, OAK

PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
LUCKY OAK, OAK

SABRINA'S PIZZA

2800 Block MAIN ST, OAK

1800 Block GAMAY DR, OAK
4300 Block REDWOOD DR, OAK
1600 Block PECAN LN, OAK

100 Block MONTEVINO CT, OAK
MAIN ST/NORCROSS LN, OAK



Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 09/26/21 - 10/02/21

OAKIEY
EST. 1999
P212720780 1759 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 700 Block BROWNSTONE RD, OAK
P212720808 1840 CON * 415D DISTURBANCE-DOMES 1200 Block SIERRA TRAIL RD, OAK
P212720847 19:30 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN MAIN ST/NORCROSS LN, OAK
P212720860 19:53 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 20 Block DA VINCI CT, OAK
P212720862 19:57 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER VINTAGE PW/WALNUT MEADOWS DR, OAFk
P212720873 20:06 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER WILBUR AVE/BRIDGEHEAD RD
P212720881 20:16 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN CAROL LANE APARTMENTS
P212720887 20:18 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING 3800 Block HARVEST CR, OAK
P212720889 20:27 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN BEHIND LUCKYS
P212720890 20:23 CON * WC WELFARE CHECK 1900 Block HEMLOCK DR, OAK
P212720955 21:44 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 7-11 EMPIRE / LAUREL
P212720956 21:45 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN LAUREL FIELDS, OAK
P212720958 21:46 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN ARCO LAUREL / EMPIRE
P212720964 21:53 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN KODA DOG PARK
P212720965 21:53 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN BEST WESTERN
P212720967 21:55 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN ARCO MAIN / BRIDGEHEAD
P212720968 21:57 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN DUCTH BROS
P212720972 22:00 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN LUCKY OAK, OAK
P212720975 22:08 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN AM PM OAK X E CYPRESS AND ALMONDTF
P212720983 22:16 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN AMAZON
P212720988 22:26 STC * 1033 ALARM NFI 500 Block MALICOAT AV, OAK
P212720989 22:27 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN RALEY
P212720990 22:29 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN CAROL LN APTS
P212720993 22:33 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 7-11 MAIN / EMPIRE
P212721001 22:46 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN EMERSON RANCH AND GOLDEN STATE P,

P212721004 22:51 RTF  OA210002224 5150 MENTALLY ILL COMMIT 1200 Block WALNUT MEADOWS DR, OAK



OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P212721021  23:05
P212721044  23:59
9/30/2021
P212730002  00:03
P212730006  00:12
P212730017  00:36
P212730018  00:37
P212730025  00:51
P212730026  01:01
P212730028 01:02
P212730029  01:02
P212730048  02:04
P212730052  02:14
P212730057  02:33
P212730060  02:43
P212730073  04:05
P212730080 04:18
P212730090  04:35
P212730096  04:46
P212730097  04:48
P212730098  04:54
P212730101  04:59
P212730104  05:06
P212730113  05:36
P212730115  05:59
P212730122  06:20

CON
CON

STC
STC
CON
STC
STC
STC
STC
STC
CAN
STC
STC
STC
STC
CIT
CON
CON
STC
STC
STC
CON
CON
UTL
CON

WC
STC

1744
1744
415M
1744
1744
1744
1744
1744
1033A
1744
1744
1744
1744
1711
415D
1126
1711
1744
1744
1033F
WC

1744

WELFARE CHECK
SERVICE TO CITIZEN

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
LOUD MUSIC
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
ALARM AUDIBLE
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
CVC NON MOVER

Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 09/26/21 -

10/02/21

Not Available

Not Available

1000 Block LAUREL RD, OAK

UHAUL

DAWSON DR/ASHWOOD DR, OAK

TAIL WAG INN

PICASSO AREA

CAROL LN APTS

ACE

1200 Block OHARA AV, OAK

900 Block STONEGATE CR, OAK

DIAMOND HILLS SPORTS CLUB AND SPA,
SUMMERLAKE

CREEKSIDE PARK

EMERSON RANCH AND GOLDEN STATE P,
CYPRESS AND OHARA

DISTURBANCE-DOMES PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK

OCCUPIED STALLED VI LAUREL RD/CLOVERBROOK AV, OAK

CVC NON MOVER
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
ALARM FALSE
WELFARE CHECK
SERVICE TO CITIZEN

415NBR NEIGHBOR DISPUTE

W CYPESS ROSE

LAUREL FIELDS, OAK

KODA DOG PARK

3200 Block MAIN ST, OAK

Not Available

80 Block CAROL LN, OAK

60 Block PRESCOTT CR, OAK



Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 09/26/21 - 10/02/21

OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P212730140 07:23 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK OAKLEY TOWN CENTER, OAK
P212730142 07:30 WRN * 1712 PARKER 300 Block 3RD ST, OAK
P212730145 07:34 UTL * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 40 Block OREGANO CT, OAK
P212730146 07:35 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST SUMMER LAKE ELEMENTARY
P212730147 07:38 WRN * 1712 PARKER 200 Block LAS DUNAS AV, OAK
P212730157 07:49 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING E CYPRESS RD/MAIN ST, OAK
P212730159 07:54 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK
P212730167 07:56 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1800 Block E SUMMERFIELD CT, OAK
P212730191 08:27 * * 1021 TELEPHONE CALL No House Number
P212730193 08:31 CON * 1745 OUT MISC PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK

P212730204 08:40 RTF 0OA210002225 10852 TAMPER WITH VEHICLI BEST WESTERN OAK, OAK

P212730252 09:24 UNF * 1712 PARKER 400 Block ALMONDTREE CR, OAK
P212730258 09:28 CON * 415D DISTURBANCE-DOMES Not Available

P212730260 09:26 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE 200 Block E CYPRESS RD, OAK
P212730270 09:37 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE 10 Block DIANE CT, OAK

P212730307 10:06 WRN * 1712 PARKER BEECHNUT LN/ALMONDTREE CR, OAK
P212730321 10:16 RTF * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 500 Block NORCROSS LN, OAK
P212730326 10:22 WRN * 1712 PARKER 200 Block ALMONDTREE LN, OAK
P212730337 10:30 WRN * 1712 PARKER FALL CR/FALL LN, OAK

P212730346  10:34 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO BANK OF THE WEST OAK, OAK
P212730357 10:41 CON * 602 TRESPASS 400 Block STAR ST, OAK

P212730364 10:45 UTL * 911UNK 911 HANGUP WINDDRIFT WY/SHEARWATER WY, OAK

P212730368 10:51 RTF  OA210002226 5150 MENTALLY ILL COMMIT FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK
P212730372 10:52 WRN * 1712 PARKER 10 Block FOREMAN ST, OAK
P212730373 10:51 RTF  OA210002227 4875 GRAND THEFT VEH PA 1100 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P212730400 11:16 CIT OA210002228 1703 OTHER INFRACTION 7100 Block SELLERS AV, OAK



Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 09/26/21 - 10/02/21

OAKLEY

EST. 1999
P212730435 11149 STC * 1033F ALARM FALSE 100 Block CORAL BELL WY, OAK
P212730461 12224 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE 1700 Block FAIRHAVEN CT, OAK
P212730466 12:29 WRN * 1712 PARKER 500 Block FREEMARK LN, OAK
P212730475 12:38 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST OAKLEY TOWN CENTER, OAK

P212730478 12:32 RTF  OA210002229 5150 MENTALLY ILL COMMIT 4000 Block FREESIA DR, OAK

P212730481 1240 CON * 1126 OCCUPIED STALLED VI EMPIRE AV/LAUREL RD, OAK
P212730488 12:46 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK
P212730504 13:02 UTL * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP CONCANNON DR/DOMAINE CT, OAK
P212730514 13:11 WRN * 1712 PARKER HILL AV/MAIN ST, OAK

P212730524 13:24 UTL * 1124 ABANDONED VEHICLE 4500 Block LARIAT LN, OAK
P212730547 13:49 WRN * 1712 PARKER 300 Block LORENZ DR, OAK
P212730550 13:52 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 20 Block DA VINCI CT, OAK
P212730551 13:55 WRN * 1712 PARKER ADAMS CT/COVERED WAGON DR, OAK
P212730552 13:55 CON * 1734 CIVIL 10 Block COUNTRY PL, OAK
P212730561 14:04 RTF  OA210002230 288 CHILD MOLEST 4800 Block BURGUNDY DR, OAK
P212730592 14:37 CON * WC WELFARE CHECK ACE HARDWARE OAK, OAK
P212730635 15:16 UTL * WC WELFARE CHECK OHARA AV/MAIN ST, OAK
P212730636  15:119 WRN * 1712 PARKER EMPIRE AV/NEROLY RD, ANT
P212730645 15:35 CON * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST EB SR 4/MAIN ST, ANT

P212730653 15144 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4400 Block MACADAMIA LN, OAK
P212730657 1547 CON * wcC WELFARE CHECK 60 Block SNOWY EGRET CT, OAK
P212730693 16:38 UTL * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP  BIG BREAK RD/MAIN ST, OAK
P212730706  16:52 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 3600 Block BROWN RD, OAK
P212730712 17:.00 CON * 597 ANIMAL CRUELTY RALEYS OAK, OAK

P212730714 17:02 RTF OA210002231 488 PETTY THEFT 2100 Block LAUREL RD, OAK

P212730737 17:41 CON * 1734 CIVIL 4900 Block SNOWY EGRET WY, OAK



OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P212730745 17:54
P212730751 18:05
P212730766  18:19
P212730768  18:22
P212730779  18:42
P212730789  18:55
P212730811 19:30
P212730814  19:35
P212730822 19:44
P212730824  19:46
P212730825 19:48
P212730875  21:08
P212730893 21:44
P212730896  21:53
P212730898  21:55
P212730902  22:03
P212730903  22:08
P212730906  22:10
P212730908 22:12
P212730909  22:15
P212730913  22:17
P212730915  22:21
P212730917  22:22
P212730919  22:22
P212730923  22:26
P212730924  22:29

CON
CON
RTF

CON
uTL

uTL

CON
uTL

CON
CAN
CON
CON
STC
STC
STC
STC
STC
STC
STC
STC
STC
STC
STC
STC
STC
STC

0OA210002232

*

Oakley Police Department

911UNK
1744
488
1744
20002
20002
1744
911UNK
1734
415UG
e
415V
1739
1744
1744
1744
1744
1744
1744
1744
1744
1744
1744
1744
1744

1744

Incident Summary Report 09/26/21 -

911 HANGUP
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
PETTY THEFT

SERVICE TO CITIZEN

10/02/21

900 Block W CYPRESS RD, OAK
3200 Block DOYLE RD, OAK

ACE HARDWARE OAK, OAK

1000 Block CLEAR LAKE DR, OAK

HIT AND RUN MISDEME FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK

HIT AND RUN MISDEME FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
911 HANGUP

CIVIL

UNWANTED GUEST
WELFARE CHECK
VERBAL DISPUTE

PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
2300 Block WINDSOR LN, OAK

AM PM OAK X MAIN AND WILBUR, OAK
Not Available

BRENTWOOD BL/DELTA RD, BRE

100 Block HILL AV, OAK

SUPPLEMENTAL REPO FRANKS MHP, BIS

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN

7-11 EMPIRE / LAUREL
ARCO LAUREL / EMPIRE
BEST WESTERN

ARCO MAIN / BRIDGEHEAD
DUTCH BROS OAK

AM PM OAK X E CYPRESS AND ALMONDTH

LAUREL FIELDS, OAK
TAIL WAG INN
RALEYS

KODA DOG PARK
CAROL LN APTS

7-11 MAIN / EMPIRE

LUCKY OAK, OAK



OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P212730925 22:30
P212730926  22:31
P212730929  22:36
P212730941  23:00
P212730949  23:17
P212730962  23:47
P212730963  23:45
10/1/2021
P212740002  00:02
P212740012  00:27
P212740014  00:37
P212740033  01:10
P212740048 01:40
P212740049  01:40
P212740054  01:50
P212740056  01:56
P212740093  04:29
P212740098  04:52
P212740101  04:54
P212740103  05:00
P212740132  07:09
P212740144  07:34
P212740154  07:54
P212740166  08:12
P212740177  08:30
P212740218  09:26

STC
STC
STC
STC
STC
STC
CON

STC
CON
ARR
CON
STC
STC
UNF
CON
CIT
STC
CIT
STC
CON
STC
STC
CIT
WRN

UTL

0OA210002233

*

1744
1744
1744
1744
1744
1744
415

1744
CIVIL
1760
415T
1744
1744
415V
415UG
1711
1744
1711
1744
1744
415C
415C
1712
1712

370

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN

Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 09/26/21 -

10/02/21

ACE

VINTAGE AREA

CAROL LN APTS

1000 Block LAUREL RD, OAK
UHAUL

GOLDEN STATE PARKWAY AND EMERSOM

DISTURBING THE PEAC 20 Block VITRUVIUS CT, OAK

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
CIVIL PROBLEM
WARRANT ARREST
THREATS

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
VERBAL DISPUTE
UNWANTED GUEST
CVC NON MOVER
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
CVC NON MOVER
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
CIVIL DISTURBANCE
CIVIL DISTURBANCE
PARKER

PARKER

PUBLIC NUISANCE

1200 Block OHARA AV, OAK

1400 Block W CYPRESS RD, OAK
7-11 E18TH/9TH

PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK

DIAMOND HILLS SPORTS CLUB AND SPA,

HOOK LINE AND SINKER

100 Block HILL AV, OAK

3400 Block MAIN ST, OAK

W CYPRESS AND ROSE

LAUREL FIELDS, OAK

W CYPRESS ROSE

KODA DOG PARK

FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK
5500 Block BETHEL ISLAND RD, OAK
4300 Block E SUMMER LAKE DR, OAK
RUBENS WY

1700 Block DOMAINE WY, OAK
RALEYS OAK, OAK



Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 09/26/21 - 10/02/21

OAKIEY

EST. 1999

P212740222 09:32 STC  0OA210002239 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE BIG BREAK RD

P212740234 09:41 UTL * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE OHARA AV/NUTMEG DR, OAK

P212740301 11:01 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN LAUREL ELEMENTARY

P212740310 11:08 STC * 1734 CIVIL 900 Block PENDLETON CT, OAK
P212740332 11:27 UNF * 1033F ALARM FALSE 700 Block WALNUT RANCH WY, OAK
P212740335 11:32 UNF * 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC 4100 Block WOODHAVEN LN, OAK
P212740339 11:41 WRN * 1712 PARKER WALNUT DR/ORCHARD PARK DR, OAK
P212740372 1219 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST 4300 Block E SUMMER LAKE DR, OAK
P212740374 12:23 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1000 Block LAUREL RD, OAK

P212740385 12:36 CIT * 1712 PARKER WALNUT MEADOWS DR/MERLOT LN, OAK
P212740412 13:19 RTF  0OA210002234 243 BATTERY ORCHARD PARK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL, ¢
P212740417 13:256 WRN * 1712 PARKER MONTEVINO CT

P212740426  13:31 UTL * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST 500 Block 2ND ST, OAK

P212740428 13:38 RTF  OA210002235 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE GROCERY OUTLET OAK, OAK

P212740430 13:39 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN BROWN RD/CARPENTER RD, OAK
P212740451 14:17 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER W CYPRESS RD/OAK FOREST AV, OAK
P212740457 14:21 STC * 1734 CIVIL 50 Block VELLA CR, OAK

P212740468 14:38 AIC 0OA210002236 20002 HIT AND RUN MISDEME ORCHARD PARK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL, (
P212740473 14:46 CON * 1734 CIVIL PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P212740494 156115 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN OHARA PARK SCHOOL, OAK

P212740497 15:30 RTF  OA210002237 5150 MENTALLY ILL COMMIT OHARA AV/E ACME ST, OAK

P212740510 15:45 RTF  OA210002238 415F DISTURBANCE-FIGHT 5000 Block WINCHESTER DR, OAK

P212740517 15553 CON * 243 BATTERY VINTAGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL, OAK
P212740526  16:03 CON * 1126 OCCUPIED STALLED VIMAIN ST/EMPIRE AV, OAK
P212740549 16:30 UTL * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE GRAPEVINE LN/OHARA AV, OAK

P212740562 16:48 STC * 1125 TRAFFIC HAZARD LAUREL RD/ROSE AV, OAK



Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 09/26/21 - 10/02/21

OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P212740563 16:49 CON * 5150 MENTALLY ILL COMMIT 30 Block VIGNOLA CT, OAK
P212740585 17:21 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER LAUREL RD/MAIN ST, OAK
P212740600 1744 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P212740612 18:03 UTL * 415M LOUD MUSIC NEROLY RD/MAIN ST, OAK
P212740628 18:15 UTL * 415M LOUD MUSIC TATE LN/LIVE OAK AV, OAK
P212740630 18:19 CON * SVEH SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE 4400 Block FALL LN, OAK
P212740639 18:33 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST SUPER CLEAN CAR WASH
P212740656 18:45 UNF * 415M LOUD MUSIC TATE LN/LIVE OAK AV, OAK
P212740667 1859 CON * 415D DISTURBANCE-DOMES 10 Block GENESCO ST, OAK
P212740702 19:30 RTF 0OA210002240 243 BATTERY FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK
P212740723 19:50 CON * WC WELFARE CHECK 1300 Block TUOLUMNE WY, OAK
P212740738 20:14 UTL * 911UNK 911 HANGUP 1800 Block BABBE ST, OAK
P212740746 20:21 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN GRAPEVINE LN/OHARA AV, OAK
P212740749 20:30 UNF * 911UNK 911 HANGUP 1800 Block BABBE ST, OAK
P212740775 21:04 FCO * SV SUSP VEHICLE STOP PLOT SUMMERLAKE ELE
P212740778 21:03 UTL * SVEH SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE 4800 Block CALLE DE ORO, OAK
P212740788 21:11 UNF * 1033F ALARM FALSE 4800 Block SNOWY EGRET WY, OAK
P212740790 21:12 CON * 5305 IDENTITY THEFT 1800 Block TERESA LN, OAK
P212740791 21:13 CON * 415M LOUD MUSIC 1700 Block CARPENTER RD, OAK
P212740801 21:26 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER MAIN ST/TEAKWOOD DR, OAK
P212740828 22:00 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER LAUREL RD/MERCEDES LN, OAK
P212740857 22:47 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER EMPIRE NEXT TO JC PENNY
P212740863 22:54 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER BRENTWOOD BL/E SIMS RD, BRE
P212740871 23:03 ARR 0OA210002241 23152 DUI MISD MAIN ST/BRIDGEHEAD RD, OAK
P212740875 23:10 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER SALVADOR LN/DOUGLAS RD, OAK

P212740888 23:28 FCO * SV SUSP VEHICLE STOP DEAD END OF MIRA VISTA



Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 09/26/21 - 10/02/21

OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P212740895 23:36  CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER E CYPRESS RD/PICASSO DR, OAK
P212740903 23:46 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER EMPIRE AV/BEDFORD LN, OAK
P212740905 23:47 CON * 415UG UNWANTED GUEST 4700 Block LA VISTA DR, OAK
P212740907 23:48 UTL * 415BD BARKING DOG 4800 Block OAK FOREST AV, OAK
10/2/2021
P212750004 00:03 CON * SUPP SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 4700 Block LA VISTA DR, OAK
P212750007 00:10 UNF * 415N LOUD NOISE OHARA AV/LAUREL RD, OAK
P212750014 00:27 CON * 1736 OTHER NON CRIMINAL SUBWAY OAK, OAK
P212750050 02:16 STC * 1033F ALARM FALSE 500 Block BRINWOOD WY, OAK
P212750076 04:19 UNF * WC WELFARE CHECK 4900 Block GARDENIA AV, OAK
P212750079 04:51 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER SKIPPOLINIS PLOT
P212750092 06:42 CON * 1710 CVvC MOVER LAUREL RD/CLOVERBROOK AV, OAK
P212750093 06:48 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN LAUREL BALLFIELD
P212750095 06:54 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST BESTWESTERN
P212750097 06:55 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST CREEKSIDE PARK
P212750099 07:04 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST EMERSON RANCH
P212750100 07:06 UNF * 1033F ALARM FALSE FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK
P212750104 07:18 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST DELANEY PARK
P212750111 07:36 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 800 Block CHIANTI WY, OAK
P212750121 08:04 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER MAIN ST/ONEIL CT, OAK
P212750122 08:03 STC * 415C CIVIL DISTURBANCE 5500 Block BETHEL ISLAND RD, OAK
P212750128 08:27 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER MAIN ST/CAROL LN, OAK
P212750129 08:28 WRN * 1710 CVC MOVER W CYPRESS RD/MAIN ST, OAK
P212750137 08:48 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER W CYPRESS RD/DUARTE AV, OAK

P212750149 09:03 ARR 0OA210002242 1760 WARRANT ARREST W CYPRESS RD/OHARA AV, OAK

P212750224  11:08 CIT * 1710 CvC MOVER DELTA / MAIN
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P212750233 11:20 CIT * 1711 CVC NON MOVER DELTA/DOYLE
P212750249 11:44 CIT * 1710 CvC MOVER E CYPRESS RD/RUBENS WY, OAK
P212750260 12:02 RTF OA210002243 211 ROBBERY GRAPEVINE LN/NUTMEG DR, OAK
P212750286 12:31 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1600 Block EDGEWOOD DR, OAK
P212750307 12:50 CON * 5150 MENTALLY ILL COMMIT 20 Block W CYPRESS PL, OAK
P212750332 13:14 STC * 1734 CIVIL 5000 Block WINCHESTER DR, OAK
P212750346 13:29 STC * 415C CIVIL DISTURBANCE 3800 Block HARVEST CR, OAK

P212750352 13:35 RTF  OA210002244 5150 MENTALLY ILL COMMIT 20 Block W CYPRESS PL, OAK

P212750362 13:44 STC * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 3800 Block HARVEST CR, OAK
P212750367 13:55 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P212750390 14:27 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 4800 Block BURGUNDY DR, OAK
P212750391 14:28 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 500 Block 2ND ST, OAK

P212750394 14:35 CON * SV SUSP VEHICLE STOP REAR 2817 LONE TREE

P212750413 14:53 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER MAIN ST/5TH ST, OAK

P212750423 15112 CON * 415J JUVENILE DISTURBANC( 1300 Block YOSEMITE CR, OAK
P212750433 15:35 UTL * 911UNK 911 HANGUP 50 Block CAROL LN, OAK
P212750436 15141 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN EMPIRE AV/NEROLY RD, OAK
P212750441 15:45 CON * 415D DISTURBANCE-DOMES 40 Block VELLA CR, OAK

P212750451 16:00 CON * 1710 CvC MOVER WOODHAVEN LN/WOODGLEN DR, OAK
P212750475 16:36 CIT * 1711 CVC NON MOVER NORCROSS LN/MAIN ST, OAK
P212750495 16:54 RTF  OA210002245 488SL SHOPLIFT ACE HARDWARE OAK, OAK
P212750497 16:59 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 500 Block BROWNSTONE RD, OAK
P212750506 17:12 CON * 415UG  UNWANTED GUEST 2000 Block OAKLEY RD, OAK
P212750514 17:29 UTL * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN LUCKY OAK, OAK

P212750531 17:51 CON * 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC 1600 Block RIO VISTA CT, OAK

P212750545 18:.07 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER E CYPRESS RD/MACHADO LN, OAK
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P212750547 18:09 UTL * C6 OUT INVESTIGATE 1600 Block C ST, ANT
P212750548 18:06 CON * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 4000 Block LIVE OAK AV, OAK
P212750553 18:15 CON * SSUBJ SUSPICIOUS SUBJECT 3000 Block FRANDORAS CR, OAK
P212750554 18:15 UTL * 415UG UNWANTED GUEST 2000 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P212750557 18:20 RTF 0OA210002246 10851 VEHICLE THEFT MEADOWS LN/LAUREL RD, OAK
P212750578 18:39 UTL * 911UNK 911 HANGUP 1800 Block BABBE ST, OAK
P212750602 19:17 UNF * 1033A ALARM AUDIBLE 2200 Block VENTNOR LN, OAK
P212750605 19:19 CON * CIVIL CIVIL PROBLEM 4100 Block MACHADO LN, OAK
P212750628 19:57 UTL * 415FWK FIREWORKS LOZOYA WY/DOYLE RD, OAK
P212750629 19:56 UTL * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST ANTIOCH BRIDGE, ANT
P212750638 20:11 CON * 1702 PATROL REQUEST 900 Block WEIBEL CR, OAK

P212750642 20:14 RTF  OA210002247 5150 MENTALLY ILL COMMIT 1300 Block TUOLUMNE WY, OAK

P212750658 20:24 RTF  OA210002248 1718 TOW GOLDEN STATE PKWY/HOLSTEIN DR, OAK
P212750667 20:34 UTL * 415P LOUD PARTY JAN LN/SELLERS AV, OAK

P212750668 20:32 UTL * 415P LOUD PARTY HILL AV/ROGER LN, OAK

P212750671 20:36 UTL * OASST OUTSIDE ASSIST WALNUT MEADOWS DR/MERLOT LN, OAK

P212750682 20:50 RTF OA210002249 MEDPD MEDICAL POLICE NEEL 10 Block MALICOAT CT, OAK

P212750806 23:.02 CON * ALPR ALPR ACTIVATION INFCLAUREL/EB SR 4, ANT
P212750810 23:02 CON * 415M LOUD MUSIC DEL ANTICO AV/MAIN ST, OAK
P212750817 23:09 CON * 1730 MEDICAL HOSPITAL 300 Block DELTA RD, OAK
P212750822 23:14 CON * 415N LOUD NOISE 400 Block MOCKINGBIRD LN, OAK
P212750841 23:47 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER MAIN/160

Please note: The Calls-for-Service Report does not disclose the address of certain types of crimes, including: Domestic
Violence (243E, 273.5), Sex Offenses (243.4, 261, 261.5, 262, 266, 285, 286, 288, 2884, 289), Crimes Against Children
(270, 271, 2734, 273D, 273G, 277, 278, 311.3, 647.6) or mental health patients detained pursuant to the Welfare and



